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WHY US
SEEEUSICERS R By SR HARRIS PARK (Appointments preferred) Sa raa
Apsaraa Hair Beauty & Spa lays emphasis on exclusive tailor made, safe

and curative treatments for skin and hair, using best ingredients in peaceful Address: Level 1 Shﬂp 4, 85-87 Marion Street, 1” e ﬂJI & E‘*‘_
and hygienic ambience with firm commitment of the dedicated #u

Management and staff. It is equipped with all the new and modern Harris Park, NSW-2150
techniques and arts of beauty. Mobile: 0481 335 481

We specialise in Kaya, VLCC and GERNETIC INTERNATIONAL Facials &
fashion hair colouring. We have well known Australian & overseas brands
as range of choices to select from.

Gift vouchers of all denominations available with validity of up to 6 OPEN I NG HOU RS HAlR' BEAUTY & SPA SERVICES
months. s008 BLOW DRIES @
* Terms & Conditions Apply: Monday Closed CUTS @

4+ Appointments preferred. Tuesday Closed COLORS @

+ Prices may subject to change without any prior notice. , : UP STYLES @
+ Please check in store for recent updates. Wednesday 11:00AM to 7:00PM WAXING @
+ Depending upon the service, time and availability the prices may vary. Thursday 11:00AM to 7:00PM THREADING @

+ Please check in store for any surcharges on Weekends and Public :
Holidays. Friday 11:00AM to 7:00PM MANICURE @

+ We reserve the rights to reschedule the appointment depending upon Saturday 10:00AM to 6:00PM PEDICURE @
staff and time availability. ' ' FACIALS @

+ For the use of extra material, time & services surcharges may apply. Sunday 10:00AM to 5:00PM
+ 20% cancellation charges apply for all cancellations under 24 hrs notice. BODY MASSAGE @
+ Terms & Conditions applicable for all discount vouchers. *GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE @

+ Vouchers NOT VALID for all GERNETIC Services For appointments call' 0481 335 481
Pleasi ask ourstaff for more nformsation. Please check in stores for recent updates

Email: HarrisPark@apsaraa.com.au

WWWwW.Apsaraa.com.au

Gift Vouchers Available




HAIR SERVICES
CUTS AND SERVICES

Wash and Dry from $25
Style Cut from $35
Restyle Cut from $55
Fringe from 5§15
Fringe & Face Framing from S25
Blow Dry from $35
Shampoo, Cut, Blow Dry from S55
COLOUR SERVICE
Regrowth $55
Regrowth Extra §75
Full Head Colour from §75
Toning from S45
FOILS
Per foil (Minimum of 5 Foils) $10
Half Head & Toner from $89
Full Head & Toner from $129
Balayage & Toner from $159
TREATMENTS
Keratin Treatment from $199
Intensive Protein Treatment from S40
Charcoal Treatment from $45
0il Massage (15mins) from $25

HAIR PACKAGES
[Includes Treatment, Cut & Blow-dry.]

Balayage Package from $230
Full Colour Package from S99

Half Head Foils Package from $125
Full Head Foils Package from $160
Colour & 15 Foils Package from $169

[Above packages are Short Hair Prices; Medium, Long & Extra Long Hair will be
Quoted and Changed EXTRA]

QUICK CLEAN-UP (FACE ONLY) BEAUTY SERVICES

Mini Facial (15min)  $25
BLEACH
Face Bleach 520
Face & Neck Bleach 525
Body Bleach $140
KAYA ADVANCED FACIALS
Silver (Y2 hour) $45 (1hour) $80

Skin Whitening
Gold Radiance
Diamond

(Y2 hour) $45
(Y2 hour) $45
(Y2 hour) S55

(1hour) $85
(1hour) $S0
(1thour)  $95

VLCC REJUVENATING FACIALS

Silver (% hour) $40 (1thour) $75

Pearl (2 hour) 5S40 (1hour) S75

Gold (2 hour) $40 (thour) S75

Diamond (2 hour) $45 (1thour) 585
VLCC PAMPER TREATMENTS

Fruit Facial (Y2 hour) S40 (thour) S75

Anti-tan (thour) S75

Skin Tightening (thour) S$75

Insta-Glow (2 hour) 545 (1hour) $85
DEEP CLEANSE FACIAL (45 Minutes) $65

Try our Deep cleanse facial, which is for sluggish skin suffering from clogged

pores, black heads & excessive oiliness. Using deep exfoliation combined with
steam to aid in extraction of impurities followed by our purifying and soothing
mask leaving your skin looking thoroughly and deeply cleansed and refreshed.

GERNETIC INTERNATIONAL TREATMENT FACIALS

Skin Renewal Facial (¥ hour) S$45

For Ladies on the go this quick 'pick me up' facial will revive your skin while
introducing you to a basic skin care program.

Deluxe Facial (1 hour) S85

Includes cleansing, exfoliation, two masks to treat your problem areas & our
pampering face, neck & decolletage massage including hand & foot massage will
leave you rejuvenated & relaxed.

WAXING/THREADING

Lip/Chin Threading
Lip/Chin Wax
Lower Lip

Extended Chin
Cheek/Sides
Forehead

Neck

Eyebrows Wax
Eyebrows Threading

Full Face (including Eyebrows)

Full Face Wax
Half Arms
Full Arms
Under Arms
Half Legs
Full Legs
Brazilian
Stomach
Half Back
Full Back
Full Front
Full Body

Full Body (including Brazilian)

HAND AND FOOT SERVICE
Manicure

MAKE UP
Basic Make-up

HAIR DO
Basic Hair Do

HAIR & MAKEUP PACKAGES
Basic Make-up & Hair Do

BODY PAMPER SERVICES
Back / Body Massage (72 hour)
Full Body Massage (1 hour)

530

$55

S75

$120

S45
585

85
S8
S5
$10
$10
S5
$10
$15
$10
$40
$50
$20
$30
S10
$25
$40
$50
$25
$25
$40
$40
$140
$190

Pedicure 5S40
Party Make-up §75
from S95

Glamorous up Do's

Party Make-up & Hair Do 5160




