









#### WHY US

#### **EXCLUSIVELY LADIES ONLY**

Apsaraa Hair Beauty & Spa lays emphasis on exclusive tailor made, safe and curative treatments for skin and hair, using best ingredients in peaceful and hygienic ambience with firm commitment of the dedicated Management and staff. It is equipped with all the new and modern techniques and arts of beauty.

We specialise in Kaya, VLCC and GERNETIC INTERNATIONAL Facials & fashion hair colouring. We have well known Australian & overseas brands as range of choices to select from.

Gift vouchers of all denominations available with validity of up to 6 months.

## \* Terms & Conditions Apply:

- + Appointments preferred.
- + Prices may subject to change without any prior notice.
- + Please check in store for recent updates.
- + Depending upon the service, time and availability the prices may vary.
- + Please check in store for any surcharges on Weekends and Public Holidays.
- + We reserve the rights to reschedule the appointment depending upon staff and time availability.
- + For the use of extra material, time & services surcharges may apply.
- + 20% cancellation charges apply for all cancellations under 24 hrs notice.
- + Terms & Conditions applicable for all discount vouchers.
- → Vouchers NOT VALID for all GERNETIC Services

Please ask our staff for more information.

# HARRIS PARK (Appointments preferred)

Address: Level 1, Shop 4, 85-87 Marion Street,

Harris Park, NSW-2150

Mobile: 0481 335 481

Email: HarrisPark@apsaraa.com.au

## **OPENING HOURS**



Monday Closed

Tuesday Closed

Wednesday 11:00AM to 7:00PM

Thursday 11:00AM to 7:00PM

Friday 11:00AM to 7:00PM

Saturday 10:00AM to 6:00PM

Sunday 10:00AM to 5:00PM

For appointments call: 0481 335 481 Please check in stores for recent updates

Gift Vouchers Available



## HAIR, BEAUTY & SPA SERVICES

- BLOW DRIES (
  - CUTS 🔵
  - COLORS 🔵
- UP STYLES 🔵
- WAXING 🔵
- THREADING |
- MANICURE ()
- PEDICURE ()
- FACIALS 🔵
- BODY MASSAGE 🥚
- \*GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE 🔵

www.Apsaraa.com.au

## HAIR SERVICES

Wash and Dry	from \$25
Style Cut	from \$35
Restyle Cut	from \$55
Fringe	from \$15
Fringe & Face Framing	from \$25
Blow Dry	from \$35
Shampoo, Cut, Blow Dry	from \$55

#### COLOUR SERVICE

**CUTS AND SERVICES** 

Regrowth	\$55
Regrowth Extra	\$75
Full Head Colour	from \$75
Toning	from \$45

#### **FOILS**

Per foil (Minimum of 5 Foils)	\$10
Half Head & Toner	from \$89
Full Head & Toner	from \$129
Balayage & Toner	from \$159

#### **TREATMENTS**

Keratin Treatment	from \$199
Intensive Protein Treatment	from \$40
Charcoal Treatment	from \$45
Oil Massage (15mins)	from \$25

#### HAIR PACKAGES

[Includes Treatment, Cut & Blow-dry.]

from \$230
from \$99
from \$125
from \$160
from \$169

[Above packages are Short Hair Prices; Medium, Long & Extra Long Hair will be Quoted and Changed EXTRA]

### QUICK CLEAN-UP (FACE ONLY)

#### BEAUTY SERVICES

Mini Facial	(15min)	\$25
-------------	---------	------

#### **BLEACH**

Face Bleach	\$20
Face & Neck Bleach	\$25
Body Bleach	\$140

#### **KAYA ADVANCED FACIALS**

Silver	(½ hour)	\$45	(1hour)	\$80
Skin Whitening	(½ hour)	\$45	(1hour)	\$85
Gold Radiance	(½ hour)	\$45	(1hour)	\$90
Diamond	(½ hour)	\$55	(1hour)	\$95

#### VLCC REJUVENATING FACIALS

Silver	(½ nour)	\$40	(1nour)	\$/5
Pearl	(½ hour)	\$40	(1hour)	\$75
Gold	(½ hour)	\$40	(1hour)	\$75
Diamond	(½ hour)	\$45	(1hour)	\$85

#### **VLCC PAMPER TREATMENTS**

Fruit Facial	(½ hour)	\$40	(1hour)	\$75
Anti-tan	(1hour)	\$75	*	
Skin Tightening	(1hour)	\$75		
Insta-Glow	(½ hour)	\$45	(1hour)	\$85

## DEEP CLEANSE FACIAL (45 Minutes) \$65

Try our Deep cleanse facial, which is for sluggish skin suffering from clogged pores, black heads & excessive oiliness. Using deep exfoliation combined with steam to aid in extraction of impurities followed by our purifying and soothing mask leaving your skin looking thoroughly and deeply cleansed and refreshed.

#### **GERNETIC INTERNATIONAL TREATMENT FACIALS**

Skin Renewal Facial	(½ hour)	\$45
	(	

For Ladies on the go this quick 'pick me up' facial will revive your skin while introducing you to a basic skin care program.

## Deluxe Facial (1 hour)

Includes cleansing, exfoliation, two masks to treat your problem areas & our pampering face, neck & décolletage massage including hand & foot massage will leave you rejuvenated & relaxed.

#### WAXING/THREADING

Lip/Chin Threading

	rip/ citit i in caaii 6	4-
	Lip/Chin Wax	\$8
	Lower Lip	\$5
	Extended Chin	\$10
	Cheek/Sides	\$10
	Forehead	\$5
	Neck	\$10
	Eyebrows Wax	\$15
	Eyebrows Threading	\$10
	Full Face (including Eyebrows)	\$40
	Full Face Wax	\$50
	Half Arms	\$20
	Full Arms	\$30
	Under Arms	\$10
	Half Legs	\$25
	Full Legs	\$40
	Brazilian	\$50
	Stomach	\$25
	Half Back	\$25
	Full Back	\$40
	Full Front	\$40
	Full Body	\$140
	Full Body (including Brazilian)	\$190
ΔΛ	ID AND FOOT SERVICE	

#### HAND AND FOOT SERVICE

MAKE UP			
Basic Make-up	\$55	Party Make-up	\$75

Pedicure

\$30

\$40

\$5

## HAIR DO

Manicure

asic Hair Do	\$75	Glamorous up Do's	from \$95

## HAIR & MAKEUP PACKAGES

Basic Make-up & Hair Do	\$120	Party Make-up & Hair Do	\$160

### **BODY PAMPER SERVICES**

Back /	Body Massage (1/2	hour) \$45	
Full B	ody Massage (1 ho	ur) \$85	